Red = Middle C ®
Orange =D
Yellow = E

Green=F
Light Blue=G
Dark Blue = A

Pink=B @
White = High C



1. Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star

0000660
00 00000
000000 O
0000000
0000660
00 00000

2. Mary Had a Little Lamb

3. London Bridge is Falling Down

9000000
900000
9000000
0000



4. Row, Row, Row Your Boat

5. Hot Cross Buns

6. Jingle Bells



7. Baa Baa Black Sheep

0000 ¢4 0
00 00000
000000 O
0000 ¢4 0
0 00000

8. Old MacDonald Had a Farm

00000600

60000
000000
00000600600

60000

9. The Wheels on the Bus

90000

90000

90006
"0



10. If You’re Happy and You Know It

11. Happy Birthday

0000
$00

0000
0

12. Itsy Bitsy Spider

0000006070
0000606
$0006060
900060 O



13. Yankee Doodle

000 060
000 060
0000000¢

14. Do-Re-Mi (Sound of Music - First
Line)

00 " 00¢@®

15. Five Little Ducks

000 o0
0066600
000 o0

0066600



16. This Old Man

17. Bingo
000 O
000 O
000 O

000

18. Are You Sleeping? (Frére Jacques)

00" O
L
o¢0
o¢0



19. Muffin Man

20. Over the Rainbow (First Line)
0o ® @600



Here are some Disney songs adapted for handbells I These are
beginner-friendly and color-coded to match Cto HighC (@ to ).

1. "Let It Go" - Frozen

2."A Whole New World" - Aladdin
©

3. "Beauty and the Beast" - Beauty and the Beast
o

4."Under the Sea" - The Little Mermaid
o

5."Do You Want to Build a Snhowman?" - Frozen

® ®
®
6. "When You Wish Upon a Star" - Pinocchio
@
@ @

7."Can You Feel the Love Tonight" - The Lion King
®



